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RESULTADOS - DESAFIO GUARIBAS XCM - 2019

Classificacéo categoria:

Geral percurso 1

POS Placa Nome CBC Cidade Categoria P Kms Tempo Dif-Categoria Média Voltas
1 66 PEDRO SANTIAGO CAIRES Barra da Sub-30 1 67 02:36:27 .356 +00:00:00 25,7 1
2 84 JOSé LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA FRANCO Montes Claros Master-A2 1 67 023835 ,834 +00:00:00 25,35 1
3 78 JULIO CESAR TEIXEIRA RODRIGUES Guanambi Master-Al 1 67 02:40:36 .734 +00:00:00 2503 1
4 64 LUAN VIDAL SANTOS Itacaré Sub-30 1 67 02:40:48 ,914 +00:04:21 25 1
5 65 GILFREDO PINHEIRO MUNIZ Montes Claros Elite-m 1 67 02:41:17 403 +00:00:00 24,93 1
6 10 DANIEL SANTOS VIEIRA GUANAMBI Elite-m 1 67 02:45:13 .55 +00:03:56 2433 1
7 104 JHONATA AMARAL NUNES Montes Claros Sub-30 1 67 02:46:24 .30 +00:05:36 24,16 1
8 102 FERNANDO ROCHA MARTINS Vitéria da Sub-30 1 67 02:46:58 176 +00:00:34 24,08 1
9 72 MICHELL PACHECO DOS SANTOS LOPES Vitéria da Elite-m 1 67 02:47:28 .536 +00:02:15 24 1
10 83 JIRLANIO LUIZ BARBOSA DE BRITO Porteirinha Master-A2 1 67 02:48:02 .636 +00:09:27 2392 1
11 28 JOSE IVAN DE SOUSA VIANA Igapora Master-A2 1 67 02:48:02 .886 +00:00:00 2392 1
12 62 IVAN DIAS DA SOLEDADE Paramirim Elite-m 1 67 02:49:44 164 +00:02:16 23,68 1
13 92 FABIO BRITO ROCHA Vitéria da Master-B1 1 67 02:50.05 .119 +00:00:00 2364 1
14 16 JEUBES JEYME PINHEIRO RODRIGUES Guanambi Master-Al 1 67 02:50:11 574 +00:09:35 2362 1
15 12 CARLOS NILTON LIMA FERNANDES Caetité Master-Al 1 67 02:51:58 809 +00:01:47 23,38 1
16 32 MARCIO LEAL DOS SANTOS Urandi Master-A2 1 67 02:53:38 788 +00:05:36 23,15 1
17 13 CID CHARLES FERNANDES DE MELO Bom Jesus da Master-Al 1 67 02:54:04 .931 +00:02:06 23,09 1
18 41 WAGNER GONCALVES SILVA Barra da Master-B1 1 67 02:54:58 952 +00:04:53 22,98 1
19 90 ALEX BERTONE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA Livramento de Master-B1 1 67 025522 ,789 +00:00:24 22,92 1
20 87 MARIVALDO LEITE DE ANDRADE Brumado Master-A2 1 67 02:55:30 ,923 +00:01:52 2291 1
21 103 GEOVANE PRADO Vitéria da Sub-30 1 67 02:55:48 ,994 +00:08:50 22,87 1
22 108 MAXWELL PACHECO DOS SANTOS VITORIA DA Sub-30 1 67 02:56:55 840 +00:01:07 22,72 1
23 80 UELSON NUNES Bom Jesus da Master-Al 1 67 02:57:33 .617 +00:03:29 22,64 1
24 11 CAMILO SO6CRATES PEREIRA CARDOSO Guanambi Master-Al 1 67 02:58:26 707 +00:00:53 2253 1
25 43 ADAILTON COSTA NEVES Guanambi Master-B2 1 67 03:00:15 ,882 +00:00:00 22,3 1
26 71 WEMBLEY ANTONIO SANTOS Porteirinha Sub-30 1 67 03:00:44 946 +00:03:49 2224 1
27 39 LUIZ OTAVIO MENDES DE CERQUEIRA Ubaitaba Master-B1 1 67 03:01:11 .946 +00:05:49 2219 1
28 24 ANSELMO ARAUJO COELHO Guanambi Master-A2 1 67 03:.01:13 .0 +00:05:43 22,18 1
29 105 LEOMAR SILVA DA LAPA ltubera Sub-30 1 67 03:03.03 .913 +00:02:19 2196 1
30 75 DANIEL SILVEIRA PATENTE Aracatu Master-Al 1 67 03:0350 .115 +00:05:24 21,87 1
31 37 CYRO SOUZA MACHADO Tanhacu Master-B1 1 67 03:04:10 .399 +00:02:59 2183 1
32 45 LIRISSON WESLEY Porteirinha Master-B2 1 67 03:04:46 317 +00:04:31 21,76 1
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15
88
42

36
89
96
94
95

76
98
82

81
26
79
101
86
25
52
55
74
30
107
40
54
85

18
73
68
53
48
20

WELSON CHAVES DA SILVA
ROBERTO CARLOS FARIAS
DOUGLAS DE SOUZA MATA
REINALDO RODRIGUES DE SANTANA
CLEBER DE CASTRO VIEIRA
CLEITON ROCHA FREIRE

CARLOS VANGER RODRIGUES
ADEILSON SILVA SANTOS

AECIO FERRAZ ALVES FLORES
FRANCISCO CASSIO SILVA ANDRADE
NELSON HELIO ALVES DOS ANJOS
LORENA RANCHEL MARQUES FERRAZ
ILDEON JEFFERSON DE OLIVEIRA
SANDRO MARQUES BRITO

EUGENIO MARIA LOUREIRO FREITAS
GILIARDO MASCULINO MEIRA
CARLOS SOUZA RODRIGUES

GILVAN SALES ARAUJO

LEANDRO SOARES LOPES (LEO BIKE)
ERLES GOMES DOS SANTOS
MARCELO VALENCIANO
CLISTHENES TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
ROBERT BAUER MENDES RIBEIRO
DORIVALDO CORREIA DE ABREU
ALEXON FREITAS DE BRITO
LEANDRO ALVES TEIXEIRA
EVANDRO ALMEIDA GUIMAREES
VICENTE MENDES MARINHO DE
CLAUDIO MENDES MARINHO DE
MARCELO SOUZA RODRIGUESE
CARLA VILASBOAS CHAVES

MARLON DANIEL ALMEIDA SANTOS
MOISéS JOSé DOURADO NETO
WALISSON SANTANA PEREIRA
VITOR VAGNER OLIVEIRA SOUZA
DULCELIO WILDSON SOUZA DE
RODRIGO FAGUNDES FARIAS

Guanambi
Caetité
Paramirim
Urandi
Guanambi
Jacaraci
Porteirinha
Janauba
Vitéria da
Vitéria da
Janauba
Porteirinha
Janauba
Vitéria da
Caetité
Brumado
Paratinga
Vitéria da
Guanambi
Porteirinha
Vitéria da
Candiba
Janauba
Vitéria da
Janauba
Guanambi
Caculé
Vitéria da
Vitéria da

PARATINGA

Caetité
Urandi

Livramento de

Guanambi
Jacaraci

Tanque Novo

Guanambi

Sub-30
Master-Al
Master-Al
Master-A2
Master-B2
Elite-m
Master-B1
Master-B1
Master-B2
Master-B1
Master-B1
Elite-f
Master-Al
Master-B2
Master-A2
Elite-m
Master-A2
Master-A2
Master-Al
Sub-30
Master-A2
Master-A2
Master-C1
Master-C2
Master-Al
Master-A2
Master-B1
Master-B1
Master-C2
Master-A2
Elite-f
Master-Al
Elite-m
Sub-30
Master-C1
Master-C1
Master-Al
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67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67

03:05:06
03:05:11
03:06:15
03:06:41
03:07:20
03:07:57
03:08:16
03:08:22
03:09:45
03:09:48
03:11:43
03:12:26
03:12:32
03:13:04
03:13:15
03:13:42
03:13:43
03:13:44
03:13:56
03:14:26
03:14:27
03:14:34
03:16:33
03:16:39
03:17:42
03:19:41
03:20:11
03:20:11
03:22:31
03:22:34
03:23:47
03:24:33
03:25:29
03:25:40
03:25:43
03:25:48
03:26:49

.929
.221
.603
. 744
.630
.203
11

.289
.344
.270
.645
.834
.968
.431
.677
.860
.538
. 264
.914
.549
. 286
.821
.60

.664
.595
.632
.546
.630

.662
. 743
. 725
.594
.988
. 965
.951
.104

+00:02:03
+00:01:21
+00:01:04
+00:05:28
+00:02:34
+00:18:13
+00:04:06
+00:00:06
+00:02:25
+00:01:26
+00:01:55
+00:00:00
+00:06:17
+00:03:19
+00:06:34
+00:05:45
+00:00:28
+00:00:01
+00:01:24
+00:09:20
+00:00:43
+00:00:07
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:03:46
+00:05:07
+00:08:28
+00:00:00
+00:05:52
+00:02:53
+00:11:21
+00:06:51
+00:11:47
+00:11:14
+00:00:13
+00:05:04
+00:02:16

21,72
21,71
21,58
21,53
21,46
21,39
21,35
21,34
21,19
21,18
20,97
20,89
20,88
20,82
20,8

20,75
20,75
20,75
20,73
20,68
20,67
20,66
20,45
20,44
20,33
20,13
20,08
20,08
19,85
19,85
19,73
19,65
19,56
19,55
20,03
19,53
19,44
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

50
21
110
46
99
a7
91
97
29
19
67
14
352

38
77

57
56
100
109

44
49
33
23
58
31
93
34
51
60

35

JOSE REIS RAMOS DOS SANTOS
VICTOR KASSIANO OLIVEIRA RAMOS
DANIEL SOARES NETO

Robson Luiz Cruz de oliveira

ADELMO RIBEIRO SOARES

ANTONIO CARLOS RODRIGUES
DANILO RODRIGUES JUNQUEIRA
FERNANDO AGUIAR DOS SANTOS
JOSE LUIS MARINHO DE ANDRADE
RICARDO PEREIRA ALVES
RONILSON PEREIRA DE SOUZA
DANIELE RIOS SANTANA
DANIELSON PEREIRA COSTA
SINEUMA TEIXEIRA SILVA

LUIZ CARLOS TEIXEIRA PEREIRA
JARBAS HENRIQUE MARTINS OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO LEAL IVO BARAUNA
KENNEDY EMANUEL DAVID SILVA
GUSTAVO BONELLI REBOUCGAS
WALDELUCIO DA SILVA FERNANDES
ABSAMAR SIMOES

DANIELA CAMPOS AQUINO
CHARLES BOTELHO

JORDAN BERGTON ANDRADE
RADIVAL DA COSTA NERY JUNIOR
ADISVALDO COTRIM DA SILVA
RENATO VIEIRA FERNANDES
MARCELO GOMES

FERNANDO FREDSON RODRIGUES SOUZ,
SINéZIO COTRIM GUIMARAEES JUNIOR
NARDELIO COSTA NASCIMENTO
ANTONIO MONTALVAQO

ADELIANDRA BISSANI

VICTOR LAPA MALHEIRO

Ibiassucé
Ibipitanga
Vitéria da
Guanambi
Guanambi
Vitéria da
Caetité
Vitéria da
Vitéria da
Guanambi
Candiba
Vitéria da
Guanambi
Caculé
Guanambi
Candiba
Caculé
Mortugaba
Caculé
Janauba
Vitéria da
Guanambi
Vitéria da
Vitéria da
Guanambi
Guanambi
Riacho de
Guanambi
Janauba
Guanambi
Guanambi
Guanambi
Guanambi
Caetité

Master-C1
Master-Al
Master-C1
Master-B2
Master-C1
Master-C1
Master-B1
Master-B2
Master-B2
Master-Al
Sub-30
Elite-f
Junior
Elite-f
Master-B1
Master-Al
Elite-m
Master-C2
Master-C2
Master-C1
Master-C1
Elite-f
Master-B2
Master-C1
Master-A2
Master-A2
Master-C2
Master-A2
Master-B1
Master-A2
Master-C1
Sub-30
Elite-f
Master-A2
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67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
44
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67

03:28:07
03:28:46
03:29:00
03:30:35
03:31:08
03:31:47
03:32:04
03:32:10
03:33:05
03:36:11
03:36:38
03:38:04
03:42:12
03:43:52
03:44:10
03:44:28
03:47:52
03:47:57
03:47:58
03:48:11
03:48:15
03:49:05
03:49:57
03:53:53
04:03:57
04:11:29
04:13:16
04:13:22
04:13:44
04:15:42
04:20:26
04:22:16
04:29:42
04:46:01

.118
.828
.397
.983
.98

.288
671
419
.84

495
667
856
237
441
811
262
.180
.237
.237
.237
.237
312
.237
.237
.237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237

+00:02:19
+00:01:57
+00:03:58
+00:17:31
+00:03:01
+00:00:39
+00:11:53
+00:01:35
+00:00:55
+00:07:25
+00:10:58
+00:14:17
+01:26:02
+00:05:48
+00:12:06
+00:08:17
+00:22:23
+00:25:26
+00:00:01
+00:16:24
+00:00:04
+00:05:13
+00:16:52
+00:05:38
+00:41:23
+00:07:32
+00:25:18
+00:01:53
+00:29:34
+00:02:20
+00:26:33
+00:45:38
+00:40:37
+00:30:19

19,32
19,26
20,05
19,09
19,04
18,98
18,96
18,95
18,87
18,6

18,56
18,43
11,88
17,96
17,93
17,91
17,64
17,64
17,63
17,62
17,61
17,55
17,48
17,19
16,48
15,99
15,87
15,87
15,84
15,72
15,44
15,33
14,91
14,06
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